1
PL13/15 DFB Series Laser Diode Modules
PD-LD Inc. offers a variety
of packaging options for its’ DFB
Series of laser diodes. These
units are available in ready-to-use,
fiber-coupled packages, including
FC, ST, and SC receptacles, as

b
PL13/15 DFB Series Laser Diode Modules
Ordering Information
Ex: PL WWW PPP RRR F-O-V
L =Laser
WWW = Wavelength &
Device Type
13B, 13P, 13AM = 1310nm
15B, 15P = 1550nm
PPP = Fiber-Coupled
Power
0.1 = 0.10mW (100µW)
0.2 = 0.20mW (200µW)
0.5 = 0.50mW (500µW)
001 = 1.0mW
1.6 = 1.6mW
002 = 2.0mW
F = Fiber Type
1 = 9/125 SMF
2 = 50/125 MMF
3 = 62.5/125 MMF
4 = 100/140 MMF
O = Orientation
0 = N/A
V = Version
0 = Standard
Unique codes for specific
requirements
Data Legend: Receptacle Laser Diodes
RRR = Receptacle Type
FC1 = FC Panel Mount
FC2 = FC Board Mount
SC1 = SC Panel Mount only
SC2 = SC Panel/Board Mount
ST7 = ST low profile
ST8 = ST high profile
PL WWW PPP F CC B-O-V-LL
L =Laser
WWW = Wavelength &
Device Type
13B, 13P, 13AM = 1310nm
15B, 15P = 1550nm
PPP = Fiber-Coupled Power
0.1 = 0.10mW (100µW)
0.2 = 0.20mW (200µW)
0.5 = 0.50mW (500µW)
001 = 1.0mW
1.6 = 1.6mW
002 = 2.0mW
F = Fiber Type
1 = 9/125 SMF
2 = 50/125 MMF
3 = 62.5/125 MMF
4 = 100/140 MMF
9 = Customer Supplied
CC = Connector Type
ST = ST/PC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
00 = No Connector
B = Bracket Type
A = None
B = Panel Mount
C = Board Mount
G = Board Mount (bracket
shipped loose)
O = Orientation
0 = N/A
A = Bracket Shipped Loose
V = Version